Toast and Sandwich %+ ~ =BHi&

1102 Cheese Toast “Portuguese”
HRZLH

1103  Crispy Bun w/Condensed Milk
W%

1106 Toast (Choose one or two)
(Peanut butter/Condensed Milk/Jam/Butter)
SH(TEEE /R /42— ERIK)
1107  Shrimp Toast (3pcs)
5% 1 (3%)
1501  Club Sandwich
EEAF=3Gh
1502 Crispy Pork Chop Bun w/French Fries
R\ RPER
1503 Crispy Steak Bun w/French Fries (Prego)
RtV BrER ()
1507 Beef Sandwich w/ Egg or Tomato
B4 =00 B HEEEE
1508 Tuna Fish Sandwich
HFEA=UR
1509 Sardine Sandwich
WHEBZ=3GA
1510 Sandwich
(Egg, Ham, Chicken, Bacon, Meat Luncheon, Cheese,
Tomato)** Select any 1 filling** ({£3#—3X)
=IGE(REEE, KRR B R B A, 2 )
1511 Duo Sandwich
(Egg White, Egg, Ham, Chicken, Bacon, Meat Luncheon,
Cheese, Tomato)
S = oGe(EE, B KRR FE EA,BR, L, F )
**Select any 2 fillings**({£3E/ )

32

17

17

38

48

35

45

28

22

26

22

26




Snacks /hME

Price

1521 Samosas (per doz) 42
WEE - 4T

1522  Spring Rolls (per doz) 42
B8 i1

1523  Sausages in Tomato Sauce (per doz) 40
pnit Bate- ST

1524  French Fries 22
KeZ {5

1525  Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6pcs)50 50
HEE 2 - 644

1528 Cashew Nuts 50
R

1529 Indian Samosas (2pcs) 32
El1 EE nnE £8- R4S

1530 Nann(Indian Bread) 30
FI BE

Desserts &
Price

1201  French Toast 30
a%+

1202  Grass Jelly (w/Ice-Cream or Red Beans) 30
B (BRALE)

1203 Red Beans w/Ice-Cream 30
SREAL T vk

1204 Red Beans, Grass Jelly w/Ice-Cream 35
B4R iy MRS

1208 Molten Chocolate Cake with Ice-Cream 45
DREREC SR

Add: Ice Cream - One Scoop $6 i EREER—E $6



Western & Portuguese Style 74 ~ %8

Price

2003 Russian Borsch 40
ARG

2005 Cream Soup (Chicken/Mushroom/Sweet Corn) 40
THE (BEE/EL/EXE)

1527 Fish Cutlet & French Fries 80
o EERE

4110  Pan Fried Ox Tongue 108
R4

5002 Braised Ox-Tail in Red Wine Sauce 180
ARG =

5004 Minced Beef “Minche” w/Fried Potato Cubes 90
BEFERETNEER

4326  Stir-Fried Cabbage w/Bacon 85
TE RS

5005  Sautéed Cabbage and Bacalhau 95
I N 7

5007 Baked Broccoli, Cheese w/White Sauce 85
BitZ At

5009  Portuguese Sausage 48
B (ER)

5010 Fried Bacalhau Balls (8pcs) 78
A REK (814)

1531 Grill Sandines (two) 65
B4 L (RRTER)

2351 Spaghetti Bolognaise 80
oz L AEER

2352  Baked Pork Chop Rice 90
Has&Y ek

2353 Baked Fish Rice 90
Ha ek

(For Baked Dishes select Tomato, Cream or Curry Sauce)
(VA EARER] 5 328 - #ii, Jit, i)



2101

2106

2115

2306

2358

2359

2501

2503

2505

5011

5012

5014

5015

3008

3010

Club Beef Fried Rice (Ngau Kung Fann)
RAERFAR)

Ham, Sausage & Egg w/Fried Rice

PEIER

Fried Rice w/Breaded Pork Chop (Hark Chai Fann)

ATk
Baked Shrimp Balls & E-Fu Noodles

HeZ - SR ER

Onion Sauce/Salt & Pepper Pork Chop w/Rice
B2 U FEY\ER

Tomato Sauce Ox Tongue w/Rice

#inHeR
Chicken Fillet & Ham w/Cream Sauce & Spaghetti

H 2RI
Bacon & Mushroom w/Cheese Sauce & Spaghetti

BRBEZ LB
Fried Beef & Spaghetti w/Black Pepper

s B A ER
Bacalhau Fried Rice

BRI ER

Portuguese Sausage Fried Rice
) BRI el

Dried “Minche” Beef Fried Rice
B RIGERIDER

Macau Beef Rice (Bife Macau)

BFIFY R

Curry w/Rice
Brisket of Beef

R 44 i Bl
Chicken

e 2 B
Fish
IANAE S ER

(Baked add $10) (§3/1$10)

78

125

75

78

80

80

80

85

80

75

80

78

70

70




Shark's Fin, Dried Seafood, Seasonal Soup
7/ = i S F

Price
2011  Braised Shark's Fin with Fresh Crabmeat (per person) 228
TR (F47)
2012  Doubled-boiled Soup (Six person) 260
RFR1E8 (641)
2013  Doubled-boiled Shark's Fin with Chicken (WholeZ£) 1750
[ SR (FHR]) (Half“>££) 928
2014  Stewed Seafood Combination in Clay Pot 628

i e Z—R % (HHR])
2015  Braised Whole Sea Cucumber and Duck Web (per person) 135

REEZHIE (F41)
2017  Stir-Fried Shark's Fin w/Scrambled Egg 248
Eiew A
2018  Fish Maw and Duck Web in Abalone Sauce (per person) 408
TEBYRILE (B47) (F8E])
2006  West Lake Minced Beef Soup 170(Large)
A 100(Middle)
2008 Sweet Corn w/Fish Maw & Minced Chicken Soup 190(Large)
SAAEESE 110(Middle)
2010  Soup of the DayjgH# X5 200(Large)
140(Middle)
70(Small)
Special Snacks & /& Price
2051  Jelly Fish, Cucumber & Garlic w/Spicy Sauce 65
FawNEE
Salt & Pepper Eggplant 65
HEER B
Spiced Beef Shin 75
7K AR
Three Stuffed Sambo 70

M=%



Pork 3 A Price

4002 Sweet & Sour Pork 95
TEEAIEA

4003 Sweet & Sour Pork Ribs 95
M HEE

4005 Minced Pork, Olives & String Beans 95
REREEFE

4006 Salt & Pepper Pork Chop 95
HUEHFEIN

4007 Pork Chop & Onions (Chinese Style) 95
Eabwe b Sl

4008 Cutlet Pork Chop 95
R EFIHEI

4009 Minced Pork w/Squid or Water Chestnut 95
+8E / RS 2Kt

4010 Minced Pork w/Salt Egg 95
JRREZE A B

SP027 Sparerib with Strawberry Sauce 108
e
Beef 414 Price

4101  Fried Diced Beef Fillet w/Broccoli 125
i P 1 2R

4102 Black Pepper Fried Diced Beef Fillet w/Celery &
Cashew Nuts 125
FE T R R AR

4105 Beef Satay w/Bean Thread in Clay Pot 125
WELF IR

4108 Fried Beef w/Vegetables 98
BRI 4R

4109 Beef Fillet Chinese Style 115
A

4112  Dried Lily Flower, Black Fungus & Beef in Clay Pot 115

EHEFALNE
Diced Beef Tenderloin in Honey Mustard 138
BREITOR—0O4



Chicken / Duck % - #2

Price

4203 Steamed Chicken w/Vegetables Whole(Z £) 258
RIE% (F|E]) Half(“F£) 158

4205 Emperor Chicken (Ba Wong) Whole(Z £) 258
# L5 (THE]) Half(*f %) 158

4206  Steamed Chicken w/Dried Lily Flower & Black Fungus (Half) 158
S EE ARG E)

4207  Chicken Curry (Half) 158
INAE (4 )

4213  Pan-fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce 108
[iige 222708

4216  Three Cups of Chicken(Half4>£) 138
EOR=AR5E

SP021 Chicken in Black Bean Sauce 138
OHEEH

SMO001 Marinated Goose in piece 128
KB

SM002 Marinated Goose Slices 128
WK

SM003 Marinated Meat (Goose Wings or Pork's Brisket) 78
w7k B (e ahEm)

Curry In Clay Pot niu&E 5%
Price

3001 Fish 118
L ERER

3002 Brisket of Beef 128
AR 44 i 62

3004 Chicken 118

WANEE SEBR 5%



4201

4210

3201

3202

3203

3204

3205

3207

3209

3211

3212

SP014

Fried Crispy Chicken (Whole —%)
B B KeT % (Half 4~£)
Soy Sauce Chicken (Whole —£)

TLBTEHEE(2 hrs. preparation)(B4{FRF B/ 2/1NE)

Special Fried Dish "ShunTak Recipe"
NEE N B
Braised Pork with Preserved Vegetable

KR OA
Pork Ribs with Chinese Black Olives

Pkl A B
Fried Lotus Root Cake

RIGRERE B
Deep Fried Dace Ball w/Shell

W% 7 fig £ R
Pan Fried Dace

AT e £
Fried Prawn on Toast (6 pcs)

EREABAIR (6%)

De-boned “Eight Treasure” Duck
N\FEEEZTR (FHRT)

Roasted Minced Pigeon w/Lettuce

ety S =P A
Hakka Shredded Chicken (Whole —%)

EXRTFI (Half %)

Black Pepper Pig Knuckle with Salted Vegetables
RHRERET

258
158

258

98

128

115

105

90

180

128

388

138

258
158

180




4518

4525

4526

SP0O13

SP0O15

SP0O16

SP024

4524

SP012

SP018

SP022

SP028

SP029

Seafood (EfE%H

Fish Fillet with bitter melon and tofu skin in pot

BT KNG
Garoupa Fillet with XO sauce

XOEFvh Fr RV BEER

Sweet & Sour Shrimp

T HEmE ISR

Fish with Pickled Vegetable

Steamed Fish Head with Chopped Pepper

RIBUHTRE FEE
Braised Fish Head in Clay Pot
Steamed with Black Bean Sauce or Fried Pomfret

Frg e Iy -
Golden Oyster

HEER

Deep Fried Oyster

BRVE4 4R

Stewed Oysters with Ginger & Shallots

HAEE
Braised Oysters in Port Wine Sauce

T STERE

Fried Prawn in Curry
EREPCLIL DN
Sesame Shrimp Cakes

Z it

Price

115

180

138

268

178

178

198

138

118

170

170

168

128




Vegetable Egg.and Bean Curd Dishes ##izs /&4 G

Price

4313  Salted Duck Egg & Preserved Egg w/Vegetables 90
SHREER R

4314  Fried Vegetables 60
I B B E - REAR

4315  Steamed "Choi Sum" with P/Vegetables 90
MRZREZRZD

4316  Fried Yam & Lily Bulbs 90
gHELYEE

4317  Fried Vegetables in Clay Pot 90
PERER R R

4318  Mix Vegetables w/Red Bean Curd 90
LR 2

4319  Mixed Vegetables w/Dried Seafood 90
TR AER R

4320  Stir-fried Morning Glory with Belachan 90

4332  Three Kinds of steamed Eggs, Preserved & Fresh 90
=fAKE

4333 Egg Foo Young 90
RENE

4334  Fried Bitter Squash w/Eggs 90
U I\RIEE

4336  Dried Scallop, Minced Pork & Steam Eggs 98

4401 Spicy Eggplants w/Dace in Clay Pot 90
RE TR

4402 Dried Shrimp, Zucchini & Vermicelli 90
SRR IR R

4403  Stir-Fried Angled Gourd w/Onion & Black Fungus 85
EHBIWEE

4405  Steamed Eggplant w/Preserved Vegetables 90
W71

4408  Fried Fish Cake w/Seasonal Vegetables 90
REZRID fA

4416  Deep Fried Bean Curd w/Chili & Garlic 85
HUEE
Deep Fried Bean Curd w/Brown Sauce 85
HLREEIR
Fish Ball w/Bean Curd in Clay Pot 98

fiff IR JE R



Seafood jF#EEH Price

3213 Freeze / Pepper & Salted Abalone (Min. order 2) 60 each
vk R/ HEEE A (RER)

4501 Fried Broccoli with Shrimps 138
(il R (ALY =32

4502  Stir-Fried Shrimp with Celery & Cashew Nuts 138
Pa R R

4521  Shrimp & Scrambled Egg 148
G

4504 Prawns in Soy Sauce 148
B E PR

4505  Salt & Pepper Prawns 148
R

4506  Golden Fried Prawns 158
HEHR

4507  Sweet & Sour Shrimp 158
A B

4509  Fried Broccoli w/Scallop 148
FERETE T+

4510  Salt & Pepper Fried Squid 108
B L

4511  Salt & Pepper Fried Chinese Whitebait 118
EEE e

4512  Fried Egg w/ Whitebait 118
HERARIE

4514  Sweet & Sour Fish 105
I T

4515  Deep Fried Fish Fillet in Corn Sauce 105
SR AN

Steamed Shrimp with garlic and vermicelli 158
A i S 2R R



2209

2210

2211

2120

2122

2221

2225

2227

2228

2229

2303

2304

2305

2307

2308

Hot Drinks#4&0 $8.00
Iced Drinks [E#k$10.00
Vegetable 3= $28.00

Rice and Noodles g%

Vegetarian Fried Noodles

TR TR 1%

Stir Fried Noodles w/Soya Sauce

Bl E A

Fried Rice Flat Noodles w/Sliced Beef & Soya Sauce
WA

Pork, Coriander & Preserved Egg w/Rice in Soup

B KERRBHR

Sliced Pork & Squash w/Rice in Soup

A VAL 55 R

Sliced Pork / Pork Ribs /Fish/Chicken Fillet & Vegetables
or Pickled Vegetables w/Rice Noodles/Noodles in Soup
RiE ER(ARHRE/ R/ & /K /5

Prawns & Noodles in Soup

ARG

Vegetable & Rice Noodles/Noodles in Soup
REGK/

Beef/Pork Chop w/Rice Noodles/Noodles in Soup
FRFEI B

Beef Basket w/Rice Noodles/Noodles in Soup
SR R AP NE

Singapore Fried Rice Noodles

B K

Braised Rice Noodles w/Shredded Pork
ZIRAMICK

Pickled Cabbage & Shredded Beef Mic

FERAHICK
E-Fu Noodles w/Soya Sauce

TR
Club Special Mi-Fun (Rice Noodles)
FEIK

Udon Add $5 ## E&11$5

FLESSERRPS o SERTREAE - O] e S MAE AR iR i -
A concessionary price is offered during all time for
Tea /Coffee or vegetables with every order of one

item from the above Rice and Noodle Menu.

Price
70

60
70
75
75

75

85
50
65
75
70
75
78
80

75

10




1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1009

1011

Hot & Iced Drinks ¥%#&05

Coffee
F IR
English Tea

E SR WLP S
Lemon Tea

HEA
Lemon & Water

K

Ovaltine

B £

Horlicks
SR
Chocolate

K
Watercress & Lemon w/Honey

PO REE
Milk Tea (HK style)

ERIR

Add: Tea Bag
m: e

Hot Iced
Price Price
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
16 20
18 2]

18
$8 each



SP0O05

SP006

SP007

SP009

PO2041

4321

4322

4323

4324

4329

4520

Lamb with Tofu Skin in pot 298

HERATF R

Sticky Rice with Chinese Sausages 148

IR AR K ER

Snake Meat & Fish Maw Soup 118(F)

KETEBHIESE 248(f)
368(+#)
448(K)

Braised Grouper in Brown Sauce 420.00/fr(catty)

RLEERE/ BE(THRT)

Claypot Rice with Mix Cured Meat (~30 mins)

AR & {78 (K93053 &)

47 Fi(For 4 Person) 218

6fiZF (For 6 Person) 328

Pea Sprouts 108

SH(EG/FAE/TFE)

Salted Egg & Preserved Egg w/Pea Sprouts 118

ERETH

Scallop & Pea Sprouts 148

BHITE

Mushroom & Pea Sprouts 138

gith\aE

Fried Kale w/Preserved Meats 118

Pinpe LS

Deep Fried Yellow Croaker 198

IR FEEA(2pCs)



2102

2103

2105

2107

2110

2112

2114

2115

2116

2117

2118

2119

2202

2204

2205

2206

2207

JLESRE R R B - T L (A R o i 5 -
A concessionary price is offered during all time
for Tea /Coffee or vegetables with every order of
one item from the above Rice and Noodle Menu.

Hot Drinks3ngr $8.00
Iced Drinks #igk$10.00
Vegetable jfi3: $28.00

Rice and Noodles ik

Price
Fried Rice Fukien Style 90
T2 R
Fried Rice w/Dried Scallop & Egg White 90
W R B R
Fried Rice Yeung Chow Style 70
ENER
Fried Rice w/ Minced Pork, Olives & Beans 70
R AR ER
Fried Rice w/ Salt Fish & Chicken 70
JRAZBERI LD ER
Fried Rice w/Egg White & Ginger 60
EEREOYE&R
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop w/Rice 70
HUEEFE S\ B
Sweet Corn & Diced Pork w/Rice 70
b STSE A
Shrimp & Scrambled Egg w/Rice 78
IR
Beef & Bitter Squash w/Rice 70
N4 ER
Beef & Tomato w/Rice 70
fr Ao~ ER
Fried Rice w/Minced Beef 70
E 14 RER
Vegetables w/Noodles/Rice Noodles/Rice 70

(Sliced Pork/Pork Ribs/Beef/Fish/Chicken Fillet )
ZEE (A R IR 1A s N e LA / 10K B
Vegetables/Chili Black Bean Sauce Basket w/Noodles/Rice

Noodles/Rice 78
SR/ TR Al VA 1 1K B

Fried Rice Noodles w/Squid & Chili Black Bean Sauce 78
ERGi S NSE ]

Fried Noodles in Black Bean & Garlic Sauce 70

(Sliced Pork/Pork Ribs/Beef/Fish/Chicken Fillet )

A R B 14 S EERN A/ 15K/ B

Fried Noodles w/Shredded Pork 70
SPEYCR ]

Fried Noodles w/Pork Chop 70
B EFEY W FE

Udon Add $5 i#E£/N$5




